ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2
ROUND 2 RESULTS

Race 2, Round 2 Results

D Place Rider Horse Time

1D 1 BRIANNA TREPANIER DHR PHOEBES ROSE 14.812

2D 1 FALLON JORDAN CUTTIN COST 15.334

3D 1 JESSICA HOOPES NNS CLASSIC HICKORY 15.824

aD 1 TANA DECKERT SAVANNA CIDER 16.313

5D 1 LINDSEY CAMPBELL SADIE 16.815

D Place Rider Horse Time Winnings Awards
1D 1 BRIANNA TREPANIER DHR PHOEBES ROSE 14.812 $1,250.00 Equine Omega Gold
1D 2  MCKENNA MCALLISTER TW LANE TA FAME 14.935 $1,000.00

1D 3 LEIAPLUEMER FAMOUS FRENCH BUG 15.015 $750.00

1D 4  ANNA ALLSHOUSE GENUINE DIAMOND DUNN  15.036  $500.00

1D 5 TACIBETTIS BOGIES FRENCH BUG 15.079  $275.00

1D 6 LANEY ROBINSON JM ALIVE N PERQUIX 15.090 MVP $50
1D 7  KRISTIN SHOPPA VF ELMERS LIL SIS 15.134

iD 8 HALEY WOLFE MIA FABULOUS FAME 15.137

1D 9 WENDY PLATTS JW FRENCMANICURE 15.146

1D 10 SHAWNEE SAGERS MISS N FRECKLED OKIE 15.167

1D 11 KRISTIN SHOPPA MAKE NO ASSUMPTIONS 15.202

1D 12  JESSICA CALMES WRANGLER FANNIE 15.212

1D 13 COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO DE CASH 15.219

1D 14 SHAWNNA PAYNTIER SKS PASS THE COLA 15.247

1D 15 TAMMY FISCHER LK SHEZA HAYDAY 15.262

iD 16 JJBALDWIN JJJ) MATTIE GOLD FAME 15.281

1D 17 HAILEY HASS ERU MISS FANCY FIRE 15.290

1D 18 TAMMY FISCHER FAMOUS RABBIT 15.295

1D 19 JOSH PACK PRIMO 15.306

2D 1 FALLON JORDAN CUTTIN COST 15.334 $1,250.00 Equine Omega Gold
2D 2 CODIJOHANNSON POP OF STYLE 15.337 $1,000.00

2D 3 AUTUMN WOODRUFF RAW FIREPOWER 15.344  $750.00

2D 4  RYAN LOVENDAHL LK GET YOUR SHINE ON 15.354  $500.00

2D 5 STACEY GRIMES HR REEDS JET BUG 15.358  $275.00

2D 6  WENDY PLATTS FRENCHMANS BIT OF LUCK  15.359 MVP $50
2D 7 TABATHA UDY DCO CHIC MOVER 15.390

2D 8 MEAGHAN WELCH HAUNTED CHRISTMAS 15.411

2D 9 BELINDA COPPINGER CHISELED ON MY MIND 15.442

2D 10 KARSON BRADLEY VF FAMOUS LADY 15.450

2D 11 KATIE VICE CHRISSY 15.450

2D 12 BRITTANY BELL CORONA 15.452

2D 13 SANDRA MCGINNIS BEAUNANA CREAM (BOOME 15.464

2D 14 SUZANNE BENE WRANGLER ROCK IT 15.476

2D 15 RILEY WELCH SUNDAY 15.477

2D 16 BAILEY ALVAREZ SHOOTNTHEBULL 15.483

2D 17 ELLA CHRISTENSEN WILD LAND LIGHTS 15.486
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2D 18 KARI BROUGH FROSTED SHARES 15.493

2D 19 VIKI FRIEDRICH BLAZE TA THUNDER 15.495

2D 20 SISSY DAVIE BACKED BY WALLBERGER 15.499

2D 21 KIRSTIN CARLSON ANNIE 15.505

2D 22 JORDAN GUTSCH PEPTO ROLLIN 15.506

2D 23 TERRI VESTER FANCY FOR A DOLLAR 15.513

2D 24 ARIEL HALE DIRTY STARLIGHT 15.528

2D 25 RASHELL FEHLMAN BAGHDAD BOB 15.534

2D 26 SHELBY HERRMANN TEES CEE DEES 15.544

2D 27 PAIZLEY GUTHRIE SCARY DREAMS 15.548

2D 28 LAVERNE FEIN THIS BULLY RAPS 15.574

2D 29 RILEY WELCH PEPPER 15.583

2D 30 JAMIE NOYES MAKN WITCH MONEY 15.585

2D 31 MOLLY KELLEHER BB 1ZZA CASH MACHINE 15.586

2D 32 ANNA BEYER AINTNOGOLDDIGGER 15.594

2D 33 BAILEE BAIN STRAGOS CASHN IN 15.600

2D 34 SAMMIE SELLERS CATZ DOUBLEPLAY 15.623

2D 35 SISSY DAVIE HELL YEAH CACTUS 15.624

2D 36 TARYN BOXLEITNER MY DAD IS TRASHED 15.637

2D 37 SANDI BIEWALD ITFREDSFIREWATERCASH 15.638

2D 38 SHEILA HILL FAMOUS SHINEY HINEY 15.638

2D 39 AUTUMN WOODRUFF JB ABSOLUTE 15.653

2D 40 CANDACE HARRIS FAMOUS LIL CHIC 15.654

2D 41 LINDSEY STEVENS JM | GOT FAITH 15.671

2D 42 KATY MORAN MOONSHINE ON THE ROCKS 15.684

2D 43 SUMMER LUNT SPLASH OF DRAWMA 15.688

2D 44 BRITNI CARLSON WINSTON CRIME 15.699

2D 45 KATIE VICE RATTLER RANCH TANGLES 15.716

2D 46 BAYLEIGH CHOATE ASA BUG MOON 15.729

2D 47 TARA SEATON FJ SWEET MARIA 15.737

2D 48 SARAH BURGETT MNMS FRECKLES 15.742

2D 49 BRITTANY BELL ROCKSTAR 15.765

2D 50 KASEY MORAN BJ BEE PLAY 15.773

2D 51 ANNIE OKELBERRY HUTTS VENGER 15.792

2D 52 BRIANNA OKELBERRY SIXES STAR CATCHER 15.793

2D 53 AUTUMN WOODRUFF REDEEMER HONEYDEW 15.808

2D 54 DONNA FLUITT TAX THE FRENCHMAN 15.810

3D 2 MCKAYLA BROWN TRAVELIN CHIC OLENA 15.839 $1,000.00
3D 3 RYAN LOVENDAHL SDC KING OF HEARTS 15.851  $750.00
3D 4  ELISE RACKLEY PEPPYS FLYIN FAME 15.863  $500.00
3D 5 AMANDA THORPE STARLIGHTS A JET 15.868 $275.00
3D 6 VERONICA SWALES FDD DISCOVERY 15.884 MVP $50
3D 7 LANDRIE PARKER CONFEDERATE REDNECK 15.885

3D 8 MADI GARLINGTON KARMAS RUN TA FAME 15.893
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3D 9 STEPHANIE MALONE YAHZO 15.903
3D 10 CHEYENNE HAMMONS HOOTER GIRL 15.909
3D 11 ALEXIS HALL TOPSOIL TRYEE 15914
3D 12  KASSIE CATTOOR TRASCALC 15.951
3D 13  JESSICA JONES SOLD ON CRYSTAL 15.962
3D 14 CARI ZENKAWICH PERKS OF FIRST 15.966
3D 15 SAMANTHA VONHEEDER JESSYS GUY 15.975
3D 16 AUDRA MACFARLANE I'LL BE FAMOUS 15.988
3D 17 PIPER SMITH ZIPPO SAMBO 15.997
3D 18 DANAYE EATON DOC BIG JOHN 15.997
3D 19 LEANNE WOLFE DIAMONDS PLAYGUN 16.015
3D 20 TANA DECKERT FRENCHY PERKS 16.023
3D 21 STEPHANIE KUNZ SB SUNSET LANE 16.030
3D 22 MARGARET TULLY-LOOPER HANDS OKLAHOMA BOONE 16.048
3D 23 AMBER BARRETT 5 Ash Big Time 16.051
3D 24  KASSIDEE BOWEN KOBYS KARIZMA 16.059
3D 25 KARLI SCELZI FRENCHMANS CHARGER 16.060
3D 26 CODIJOHANNSON MR CEDAR BARON 16.074
3D 27 MANDY RUSH FLIRTIN DASH KIP 16.086
3D 28 KRIS TARRANT VFKISSMEWHENIMDOWN 16.105
3D 29 KATY MORAN FRENCHMANSSIGNATURE 16.119
3D 30 JESSICA FITZHENRY THAT SWEET GALS TOO SWE 16.121
3D 31 ANSLEY BRITO SCOOTER 16.128
3D 32 DEE DEE WILLIAMS MR PERFECT FAME 16.137
3D 33 CASSIDY SMITH 0JS GOLD DIPPER 16.139
3D 34 CARLA JENSEN TIME TIKIN AWAY 16.158
3D 35 HANNAH FREDIANI LJS SHEZA LADY BUG 16.158
3D 36 ALEXIS MOLINA PLAYSWELL WITHOTHERS 16.172
3D 37 JAMIE MCINTYRE LAPIS LYNX 16.183
3D 38 AVERY BALDWIN CAYLEE 16.184
3D 39 LAWANDA BRONSON WINDY BLOSSOM 16.188
3D 40 TIFFANI WOOTEN PRINCE OF THE FITZ 16.194
3D 41 LINDSEY O'REILLY BDC HY SPEED 16.197
3D 42 BRITTANY BATON WILLEYS HOT SHOT 16.224
3D 43  JESSIE MORRISS BULLYS STICKS 16.244
3D 44 RASHELL FEHLMAN PC SHO N DELL IKE 16.259
3D 45 LACEE PHELPS CROWN BEAUTY 16.263
3D 46 KASEY MORAN JAZZY LITTLE KITTEN 16.266
3D 47 TRISTAN MOSCHELLA MISS ROULOVATION 16.295
3D 48 MCKENZIE BROWNING LEO DARKJET 16.303
3D 49  ALYSSA LANGER CLASSY IN FEATHERS 16.306
3D 50 JORDAN DEATHERAGE WOODY'S PACING SPEED 16.307
4D 1 TANA DECKERT SAVANNA CIDER 16.313 $1,250.00 Equine Omega Gold
4D 2  NATASHA ROSE RUNNIN BRATS LADY 16.328 $1,000.00
4D 3  SHYLYNNE GONZALEZ STORM 16.329  $750.00
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4D 4  HAILEY HASS CANDIE 16.335  $500.00
4D 5 BOBBIE SUE STUARD MARILYN MERADA 16.337  $275.00
4D 6 PATCOY BOLD ARTIST 16.343 MVP $50
4D 7 JERIGILLETT PHANTOM SHADOW 16.361

4D 8 JAMES DAVIE WATCH MY HERO 16.380

4D 9 AMBER WIGGINS KP CHARLIE JEWEL 16.392

4D 10 SYLVIE CHATHAM GARBANZO 16.470

4D 11 GAIL BENALLY KISSES TA FAME 16.503

4D 12 DAWNA BARNETT HAKUNA MATATA 16.505

4D 13 SKYELAR HARMON SEVENS DUNIT MILLION 16.537

4D 14 TERRIVESTER THE NICK OF TYME 16.538

4D 15 ROBIN CARY HEZA SPLASH A DASH 16.540

4D 16 PAIGE BRUINS EQUAL DUN IT 16.544

4D 17 MCKENZIE BROWNING FOXY 16.548

4D 18 REJANE BLACKWELL SIERRA STAR BURT 16.565

4D 19 NADINE SUTTON WW MONA LISA 16.586

4D 20 KELLY MILLARD PRINCE DUN IT 16.594

4D 21 REBECCA OBERLE GENOS NORTH LITE 16.597

4D 22 GRACE WELCH NICKGETSMARDIGRA 16.655

4D 23 TONYA BOYTIM LENAS LAKOTA GOLD 16.670

4D 24  JESSICA SAMPSON RSR FRENCH PLAY 16.682

4D 25 MCKENZIE BROWNING BB 16.718

4D 26 KELLY COYNE CALVIN SMART BAR 16.722

5D 1 LINDSEY CAMPBELL SADIE 16.815 $1,250.00 Equine Omega Gold
5D 2 JENNIFER KEEFE TOTINATOR 16.854 $1,000.00
5D 3  KALIE COOK ASTRO 16.870  $750.00
5D 4  VICKY JOHNSON A WEE BIT OF FAME 16.877  $500.00
5D 5 ANN BARRETT RD 16.943  $275.00
5D 6 STACY HOBBY JOAKER BAR 17.024 MVP $50
5D 7 BRENDA TABER COOLS TRIPLE RAINDROP 17.067

5D 8 JOSEY CHURCHFIELD MIA 17.144

5D 9 MATTHEW OLLENDICK MR BEAU CANDY 17.157

5D 10 WILLOW ROOT 35 17.193

5D 11 JESSICA GARRETT SUGAR BAR DASH 17.249

5D 12 CAROLINE BALDWIN ZANS BABY CHICK 17.315

5D 13 HARLI ATTEBERRY SKYE 17.360

5D 14 ASHLEY POERNER KATORI 17.376

5D 15 JODI WILFONG MATTS SPUNKY 17.396

5D 16 JACIE PALMER WILLIE 17.443

5D 17 ASHLYN MARTINEZ IMA BLUE PEP 17.512

5D 18 AMANDA WALDING GOTTA LOTTA PLAY 17.526

5D 19 ALLISON HARDT ROSIE WHEELS 17.636

5D 20 DEBBIE ADAMS SHINING REVENUE 17.716

5D 21 TONI FISHER LITTLE GRAY 17.787

5D 22  KIM SHARP ROYAL TRICK PONY 17.930
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5D
5D
5D
5D

23
24
25
26

JACQUELINE LEPPINGTON
MICHELLE REIMER
SHYLYNNE GONZALEZ
JENNIFER FAUNCE
KIMBERLAND OBERST
JEAN EDWARDS
ALEXIS MCQUARIE
MASYN POWERS
NATASHA ZUNCK LEWIS
LYNN BRADY

MASYN POWERS
MELLISA WARD
DUSTI PERCIVAL
VERONICA SWALES
KYLEE SCHUMACHER
TRISTIN ELSWORTH
CARLEE PIERCE

PAT LITTLE SOLDIER
DUSTI BAKER

PATTY HARRISON
CARLEE PIERCE
SOPHIE PALMORE
ASHLEY CASTLEBERRY
LONDON GORHAM
SOPHIE PALMORE
DANIELLE COLLIER
CAITLYN WOOD
AMBERLEY SNYDER
JAIME ROSS

RYLEA PLATTS
SYDNEY GREENE
STEPHANIE KUNZ
LESLIE SCHUR

KYLEE SCHUMACHER
MASYN POWERS
DARLEEN ALVES
KIMBERLY KING
STACEY GRIMES
KYLEE COOK

SKYLAR ALVES
FALLON JORDAN
YANA AITKEN

MANDI WILLIAMS
HAILEY HASS

NIKALA TEAGUE

ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2

ROUND 2 RESULTS

CHINOOK HICKORY DOC
DOCS TYINUPTHEGOLD
BUCK

MISS GANGSTER CHICK
REBEL ROUGE BISHOP
JEANS FIREWATER
THIS GUN'S LOADED
LUCKY LENAS CHARGE
TRIPODS FLOWER
SECRET EFFORT LEO
COATS SUNFROSTFLY
CUTTERS DOC BILL
GAMBLERS HIOF SPACE
SHINE STARLIGHT ROSE
SHINE STARLIGHT DR
JESS STYLIN

MADDOX

JRS ON THE MONEY
ARIZONA MAN

DOCS TWO EYED DREAM
GUYS TIME TO SHINE
CHICKS QUICK MOLLY
LITTLE JODY O'TOOLE
FRENCHMANS ASSASSIN
CATCH THE RAIN
DOVER

SPOOKDEVILLE
FRENCH OPEN

A HERO SPOTTED
FRENCHMAN FEVER

RU ON DEFENCE
TINKYS FLASH

KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU
MADE TA BE FAMOUS
DASHING TA ROSES
NIC N' SHINE

TAKOTA FAME DANCER
WW ALL NIGHT WAR
GH JAG 07

RIO SMASHED

CTK RED SOLO CHEX

IM THE REMEDY (ZOMBIE)
NATIVE FAME

VEGAS FRENCH BOY
DASH JOHNNY CASH
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18.093
18.161
18.359
18.654
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
115.144
115.200
115.227
115.245
115.258
115.258
115.266
115.354
115.416
115.440
115.444
115.451
115.488
115.500
115.523
115.542
115.707
115.715
115.730
115.767



ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2

HEATHER HEATH

JJ BALDWIN
SHYLYNNE GONZALEZ
KARI BOXLEITNER
MANDI WILLIAMS
AMANDA SLAUGHTER
KATELYN UDY
MEAGHAN WELCH
TABATHA UDY

VIKI FRIEDRICH
JORDAN FITZHENRY
PAULA PEMBERTON
BROOKE EZELL
LEEANN RIDLEY
EMILY VIGOREN
KATIE PARKER
SHARON STETTNER
PEYTON CALMES
FAITH VICKERS
KENDRA KING

PAT LITTLE SOLDIER
CHEYENNE KARIE-FENTON
AUTUMN WOODRUFF
KALIE COOK

KRISTY MOORE NELSON
PAT LITTLE SOLDIER
MEL GIBSON
JENNIFER SCHOOLER
MATISYN WELSCH
MASYN POWERS
EMMA FITZHENRY
JESSICA MOORE

LISA HATCHETT

TONI FISHER

KALEB MCTYGUE
CAITLYN WOOD
CHRIS DUE

STEVE PEACOCK
BROOKE EZELL
MOHANA WOOLERY
HEATHER HEATH
VERONICA JOHNSON
RYAN LOVENDAHL
HANNAH FREDIANI
JORDAN MORMAN

ROUND 2 RESULTS

RUWHIZIT
FANDANGO FROSTY
GLORY

IMA BED OF DIAMONDS
LOOKIN AT LUCKY
OTOESTWOEYEDZAN
KNOWING EYES

RODEO STRIDER
CHIVATO EXPRESS

BUG DASHER IJC

LARKS SASSY DANDY
SHAKEM

NICKIE CASH

FOUR JANE REB

SHE'S A SASSY FRENCHMAN
FUEL WITH HONOR
JETTNTOTHEMOON
MAGIC RED MOUNTAIN
SHOOKMEALLNIGHTLONG
K HEART CATTATUDE
FAMOUS BOSTON PARTY
RHETT PEPPER LENA
HOT FRENCHMEN
HARLEY'S BLU HOMBRE
FRECKLED GLO BARS
BUGGIN PERKY

TRS EASYDASH

TM CUZ | CAN

FIRST FAMOUS LADY
LIL GUY SYNDROME
SPARK THE MOON
SPIRIT AT DUSK
DASHING WHOPPER
TETON

JK PERKS DINKYDASHER
KM FRENCH MARTINI
FRENCHMANS PROUDEST
JACKSON SPARKS

JULIE ETTE

OLIVE

LA SPECIAL

TYREE N WATCH JO
BUENO JAY

SMOKIN WHITE ROCK
FAME TA HONOR
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115.792
115.808
115.818
115.822
115.894
115.896
115.916
115.958
115.972
115.980
115.986
116.023
116.085
116.106
116.167
116.171
116.176
116.227
116.249
116.267
116.289
116.296
116.320
116.375
116.419
116.495
116.515
116.528
116.565
116.600
116.646
116.675
116.696
116.728
116.740
116.859
116.928
117.040
117.070
117.187
117.409
117.693
117.896
118.021
118.910



LANEY ROBINSON
SHAWNNA PAYNTIER
LEANNE WOLFE

JJ BALDWIN

JORDAN MORMAN
KATELYN UDY

JODI MCGHEE

TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KARILEE EDDLEMAN
MONTANA HALVERSON

ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2

ROUND 2 RESULTS

FROSTED JET OF HONOR
SIGNED BY FAME

119.293
120.942

ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET 121.819

SPIT CURL LENA

FRENCHMANSFANCYPANTS

EMB MO RACIN

JACKIE C STARLIGHT
HANKS FLYIN HOPE
KARI'S SUNDAY MONEY
RUNNING FOR PROFITS

page 7

999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999



D Place
1D 1
1D 2
1D 3
1D 4
1D 5
1D 6
2D 1/2
2D 1/2
2D 3
2D 4
2D 5
2D 6
2D 7
2D 8
2D 9
2D 10
2D 11
2D 12
2D 13
2D 14
2D 15
2D 16
2D 17
2D 18
2D 19
2D 20
2D 21
2D 22
2D 23
2D 24
3D 1
3D 2
3D 3
3D 4
3D 5
3D 6
3D 7
3D 8
3D 9
3D 10
3D 11
3D 12
3D 13

Rider

ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2
ROUND 2 RESULTS
Race 2, Round 2 Youth Results

Horse

MCKENNA MCALLISTER TW LANE TA FAME

ANNA ALLSHOUSE
LANEY ROBINSON
HAILEY HASS

AUTUMN WOODRUFF

MEAGHAN WELCH
KARSON BRADLEY
KATIE VICE

RILEY WELCH

ELLA CHRISTENSEN
SISSY DAVIE
JORDAN GUTSCH
PAIZLEY GUTHRIE
RILEY WELCH
BAILEE BAIN
SAMMIE SELLERS
SISSY DAVIE
TARYN BOXLEITNER

AUTUMN WOODRUFF

KATY MORAN
KATIE VICE
BAYLEIGH CHOATE
KASEY MORAN
ANNIE OKELBERRY

BRIANNA OKELBERRY
AUTUMN WOODRUFF

MCKAYLA BROWN
LANDRIE PARKER
MADI GARLINGTON

CHEYENNE HAMMONS

KASSIE CATTOOR
PIPER SMITH

KARLI SCELZI

KATY MORAN
JESSICA FITZHENRY
ANSLEY BRITO
CASSIDY SMITH
HANNAH FREDIANI
ALEXIS MOLINA
AVERY BALDWIN
KASEY MORAN

TRISTAN MOSCHELLA
MCKENZIE BROWNING

GENUINE DIAMOND DUN
JM ALIVE N PERQUIX
ERU MISS FANCY FIRE
RAW FIREPOWER
HAUNTED CHRISTMAS
VF FAMOUS LADY
CHRISSY

SUNDAY

WILD LAND LIGHTS
BACKED BY WALLBERGER
PEPTO ROLLIN

SCARY DREAMS

PEPPER

STRAGOS CASHN IN
CATZ DOUBLEPLAY

HELL YEAH CACTUS

MY DAD IS TRASHED

JB ABSOLUTE
MOONSHINE ON THE RO(
RATTLER RANCH TANGLE!
ASA BUG MOON

BJ BEE PLAY

HUTTS VENGER

SIXES STAR CATCHER
REDEEMER HONEYDEW
TRAVELIN CHIC OLENA
CONFEDERATE REDNECK
KARMAS RUN TA FAME
HOOTER GIRL
TRASCAL C

ZIPPO SAMBO
FRENCHMANS CHARGER
FRENCHMANSSIGNATURE
THAT SWEET GALSTOO S
SCOOTER

0OJS GOLD DIPPER

LIS SHEZA LADY BUG
PLAYSWELL WITHOTHERS
CAYLEE

JAZZY LITTLE KITTEN
MISS ROULOVATION

LEO DARK JET

page 8

Youth
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Time Winnings
14.935 $378
15.036 $227
15.090 $151
15.290
15.344
15.411

15.477
15.486
15.499
15.506
15.548
15.583
15.600
15.623
15.624
15.637
15.653
15.684
15.716
15.729
15.773
15.792
15.793
15.808
15.839
15.885
15.893
15.909
15.951
15.997
16.060
16.119
16.121
16.128
16.139
16.158
16.172
16.184
16.266
16.295
16.303

$303
$303
$151

$378
$227
$151



3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

[
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SHYLYNNE GONZALEZ
HAILEY HASS
MCKENZIE BROWNING
MCKENZIE BROWNING
KELLY COYNE
LINDSEY CAMPBELL
KALIE COOK

WILLOW ROOT
CAROLINE BALDWIN
ASHLEY POERNER
JACIE PALMER
ASHLYN MARTINEZ
SHYLYNNE GONZALEZ
ALEXIS MCQUARIE
MASYN POWERS
MASYN POWERS
TRISTIN ELSWORTH
SOPHIE PALMORE
ASHLEY CASTLEBERRY
LONDON GORHAM
SOPHIE PALMORE
DANIELLE COLLIER
CAITLYN WOOD
SYDNEY GREENE
MASYN POWERS
KYLEE COOK

SKYLAR ALVES

HAILEY HASS
SHYLYNNE GONZALEZ
KATELYN UDY
MEAGHAN WELCH
JORDAN FITZHENRY
EMILY VIGOREN
PEYTON CALMES

ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2

ROUND 2 RESULTS

STORM

CANDIE

FOXY

BB

CALVIN SMART BAR
SADIE

ASTRO

35

ZANS BABY CHICK
KATORI

WILLIE

IMA BLUE PEP

BUCK

THIS GUN'S LOADED
LUCKY LENAS CHARGE
COATS SUNFROSTFLY
JESS STYLIN

CHICKS QUICK MOLLY
LITTLE JODY O'TOOLE
FRENCHMANS ASSASSIN
CATCH THE RAIN
DOVER
SPOOKDEVILLE

RU ON DEFENCE
DASHING TA ROSES
GH JAG 07

RIO SMASHED

VEGAS FRENCH BOY
GLORY

KNOWING EYES
RODEO STRIDER
LARKS SASSY DANDY
SHE'S A SASSY FRENCHM!/
MAGIC RED MOUNTAIN

CHEYENNE KARIE-FENTON RHETT PEPPER LENA

AUTUMN WOODRUFF
KALIE COOK

MASYN POWERS
EMMA FITZHENRY
KALEB MCTYGUE
CAITLYN WOOD
HANNAH FREDIANI
JORDAN MORMAN
LANEY ROBINSON
JORDAN MORMAN

HOT FRENCHMEN
HARLEY'S BLU HOMBRE
LIL GUY SYNDROME
SPARK THE MOON

JK PERKS DINKYDASHER
KM FRENCH MARTINI
SMOKIN WHITE ROCK
FAME TA HONOR
FROSTED JET OF HONOR
FRENCHMANSFANCYPAN
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16.329
16.335
16.548
16.718
16.722
16.815
16.870
17.193
17.315
17.376
17.443
17.512
18.359

115.144
115.200
115.258
115.440
115.500
115.523
115.730
115.818
115.916
115.958
115.986
116.167
116.227
116.296
116.320
116.375
116.600
116.646
116.740
116.859
118.021
118.910
119.293

$378
$227
$151



ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2
ROUND 2 RESULTS
KATELYN UDY EMB MO RACIN Y
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKS FLYIN HOPE Y
MONTANA HALVERSON  RUNNING FOR PROFITS Y
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ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2
ROUND 2 RESULTS
Race 2, Round 2 Adult Results

Place Rider Horse Adult Time Winnings
1D 1 BRIANNA TREPANIER DHR PHOEBES ROSE A 14.812 $295
1D 2 LEIAPLUEMER FAMOUS FRENCH BUG A 15.015 $221
1D 3 TACI BETTIS BOGIES FRENCH BUG A 15.079 $148
iD 4  KRISTIN SHOPPA VF ELMERS LIL SIS A 15.134
1D 5 HALEY WOLFE MIA FABULOUS FAME A 15.137
1D 6  KRISTIN SHOPPA MAKE NO ASSUMPTIONS A 15.202
iD 7  JESSICA CALMES WRANGLER FANNIE A 15.212
1D 8 SHAWNNA PAYNTIER SKS PASS THE COLA A 15.247
1D 9 TAMMY FISCHER LK SHEZA HAYDAY A 15.262
1D 10 JJ BALDWIN JJJ MATTIE GOLD FAME A 15.281
1D 11 TAMMY FISCHER FAMOUS RABBIT A 15.295
1D 12 JOSH PACK PRIMO A 15.306
2D 2  RYAN LOVENDAHL LK GET YOUR SHINE ON A 15.354 $221
2D 3  STACEY GRIMES HR REEDS JET BUG A 15.358 $148
2D 4 TABATHA UDY DCO CHIC MOVER A 15.390
2D 5 BRITTANY BELL CORONA A 15.452
2D 6 SUZANNE BENE WRANGLER ROCK IT A 15.476
2D 7  BAILEY ALVAREZ SHOOTNTHEBULL A 15.483
2D 8 KARIBROUGH FROSTED SHARES A 15.493
2D 9  KIRSTIN CARLSON ANNIE A 15.505
2D 10 ARIEL HALE DIRTY STARLIGHT A 15.528
2D 11 SHELBY HERRMANN TEES CEE DEES A 15.544
2D 12 LAVERNE FEIN THIS BULLY RAPS A 15.574
2D 13 JAMIE NOYES MAKN WITCH MONEY A 15.585
2D 14 MOLLY KELLEHER BB 1ZZA CASH MACHINE A 15.586
2D 15 ANNA BEYER AINTNOGOLDDIGGER A 15.594
2D 16 LINDSEY STEVENS JM | GOT FAITH A 15.671
2D 17 SUMMER LUNT SPLASH OF DRAWMA A 15.688
2D 18 BRITNI CARLSON WINSTON CRIME A 15.699
2D 19 TARA SEATON FJ SWEET MARIA A 15.737
2D 20 SARAH BURGETT MNMS FRECKLES A 15.742
2D 21 BRITTANY BELL ROCKSTAR A 15.765
2D 22 DONNA FLUITT TAX THE FRENCHMAN A 15.810
3D 2  RYAN LOVENDAHL SDC KING OF HEARTS A 15.851 $221
3D 3 ELISE RACKLEY PEPPYS FLYIN FAME A 15.863 $148
3D 4 AMANDA THORPE STARLIGHTS A JET A 15.868
3D 5 VERONICA SWALES FDD DISCOVERY A 15.884
3D 6 STEPHANIE MALONE YAHZO A 15.903
3D 7  JESSICA JONES SOLD ON CRYSTAL A 15.962
3D 8 CARIZENKAWICH PERKS OF FIRST A 15.966
3D 9 AUDRA MACFARLANE I'LL BE FAMOUS A 15.988
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ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2
ROUND 2 RESULTS

3D 10 STEPHANIE KUNZ SB SUNSET LANE A 16.030
3D 11 KASSIDEE BOWEN KOBYS KARIZMA A 16.059
3D 12 CODI JOHANNSON MR CEDAR BARON A 16.074
3D 13 MANDY RUSH FLIRTIN DASH KIP A 16.086
3D 14 DEE DEE WILLIAMS MR PERFECT FAME A 16.137
3D 15 JAMIE MCINTYRE LAPIS LYNX A 16.183
3D 16 TIFFANI WOOTEN PRINCE OF THE FITZ A 16.194
3D 17 LINDSEY O'REILLY BDC HY SPEED A 16.197
3D 18 BRITTANY BATON WILLEYS HOT SHOT A 16.224
3D 19 LACEE PHELPS CROWN BEAUTY A 16.263
3D 20 ALYSSA LANGER CLASSY IN FEATHERS A 16.306
aD 2 BOBBIE SUE STUARD MARILYN MERADA A 16.337 $221
4D 3 JAMES DAVIE WATCH MY HERO A 16.380 $148
aD 4 AMBER WIGGINS KP CHARLIE JEWEL A 16.392
aD 5  GAIL BENALLY KISSES TA FAME A 16.503
aD 6 REJANE BLACKWELL SIERRA STAR BURT A 16.565
aD 7 KELLY MILLARD PRINCE DUN IT A 16.594
aD 8 REBECCA OBERLE GENOS NORTH LITE A 16.597
aD 9 GRACE WELCH NICKGETSMARDIGRA A 16.655
aD 10 TONYA BOYTIM LENAS LAKOTA GOLD A 16.670
4D 11 JESSICA SAMPSON RSR FRENCH PLAY A 16.682
aD 12 JENNIFER KEEFE TOTINATOR A 16.854
aD 13 STACY HOBBY JOAKER BAR A 17.024
aD 14 BRENDA TABER COOLS TRIPLE RAINDROP A 17.067
aD 15 JOSEY CHURCHFIELD MIA A 17.144
aD 16 JESSICA GARRETT SUGAR BAR DASH A 17.249
aD 17 AMANDA WALDING GOTTA LOTTA PLAY A 17.526
aD 18 KIM SHARP ROYAL TRICK PONY A 17.930
4D 19 JACQUELINE LEPPINGTON CHINOOK HICKORY DOC A 18.093
aD 20 MICHELLE REIMER DOCS TYINUPTHEGOLD A 18.161
aD 21 JENNIFER FAUNCE MISS GANGSTER CHICK A 18.654
aD 22 KIMBERLAND OBERST REBEL ROUGE BISHOP A
aD 23 LYNN BRADY SECRET EFFORT LEO A
4D 24 MELLISA WARD CUTTERS DOC BILL A
aD 25 DUSTI PERCIVAL GAMBLERS HIOF SPACE A
aD 26 VERONICA SWALES SHINE STARLIGHT ROSE A
4D 27 KYLEE SCHUMACHER SHINE STARLIGHT DR A
AMBERLEY SNYDER FRENCH OPEN A 115.227
JAIME ROSS A HERO SPOTTED A 115.245
RYLEA PLATTS FRENCHMAN FEVER A 115.258
STEPHANIE KUNZ TINKYS FLASH A 115.266
LESLIE SCHUR KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU A 115.354
KYLEE SCHUMACHER MADE TA BE FAMOUS A 115.416
DARLEEN ALVES NIC N' SHINE A 115.444
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STACEY GRIMES
YANA AITKEN
MANDI WILLIAMS
NIKALA TEAGUE
HEATHER HEATH

JJ BALDWIN

KARI BOXLEITNER
MANDI WILLIAMS
AMANDA SLAUGHTER
TABATHA UDY
BROOKE EZELL
LEEANN RIDLEY
KATIE PARKER
SHARON STETTNER
FAITH VICKERS
KENDRA KING

KRISTY MOORE NELSON

MEL GIBSON
JENNIFER SCHOOLER
MATISYN WELSCH
JESSICA MOORE
LISA HATCHETT
CHRIS DUE

BROOKE EZELL
HEATHER HEATH
VERONICA JOHNSON
RYAN LOVENDAHL
SHAWNNA PAYNTIER
JJ BALDWIN

JODI MCGHEE

ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2

ROUND 2 RESULTS

WW ALL NIGHT WAR

IM THE REMEDY (ZOMBIE)
NATIVE FAME

DASH JOHNNY CASH
RUWHIZIT

FANDANGO FROSTY

IMA BED OF DIAMONDS
LOOKIN AT LUCKY
OTOESTWOEYEDZAN
CHIVATO EXPRESS

NICKIE CASH

FOUR JANE REB

FUEL WITH HONOR
JETTNTOTHEMOON
SHOOKMEALLNIGHTLONG
K HEART CATTATUDE
FRECKLED GLO BARS

TRS EASYDASH

TM CUZ | CAN

FIRST FAMOUS LADY
SPIRIT AT DUSK

DASHING WHOPPER
FRENCHMANS PROUDEST
JULIE ETTE

LA SPECIAL

TYREE N WATCH JO
BUENO JAY

SIGNED BY FAME

SPIT CURL LENA

JACKIE C STARLIGHT
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115.488
115.707
115.715
115.767
115.792
115.808
115.822
115.894
115.896
115.972
116.085
116.106
116.171
116.176
116.249
116.267
116.419
116.515
116.528
116.565
116.675
116.696
116.928
117.070
117.409
117.693
117.896
120.942



1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
aD

Place

A U1 A W N R O N O U & WN PP U BB WNPRPIN OO & WN

Race 2,

Rider
WENDY PLATTS
WENDY PLATTS
BELINDA COPPINGER
VIKI FRIEDRICH
TERRI VESTER
SANDI BIEWALD
SHEILA HILL
DANAYE EATON
LEANNE WOLFE
MARGARET TULLY-LOOPER
AMBER BARRETT
KRIS TARRANT
LAWANDA BRONSON
PAT COY
JERI GILLETT
SYLVIE CHATHAM
DAWNA BARNETT
TERRI VESTER
ROBIN CARY
NADINE SUTTON
VICKY JOHNSON
ANN BARRETT
JODI WILFONG
DEBBIE ADAMS
TONI FISHER
PATTY HARRISON
KIMBERLY KING
VIKI FRIEDRICH
PAULA PEMBERTON
TONI FISHER
STEVE PEACOCK
LEANNE WOLFE
KARILEE EDDLEMAN

ALL IN BARREL RACE - RACE 2
ROUND 2 RESULTS

Round 2 Senior Results
Horse

JW FRENCMANICURE

FRENCHMANS BIT OF LUCK

CHISELED ON MY MIND

BLAZE TA THUNDER

FANCY FOR A DOLLAR

ITFREDSFIREWATERCASH

FAMOUS SHINEY HINEY

DOC BIG JOHN

DIAMONDS PLAYGUN

HANDS OKLAHOMA BOONE

5 Ash Big Time

VFKISSMEWHENIMDOWN

WINDY BLOSSOM

BOLD ARTIST

PHANTOM SHADOW

GARBANZO

HAKUNA MATATA

THE NICK OF TYME

HEZA SPLASH A DASH

WW MONA LISA

A WEE BIT OF FAME

RD

MATTS SPUNKY

SHINING REVENUE

LITTLE GRAY

DOCS TWO EYED DREAM

TAKOTA FAME DANCER

BUG DASHER JC

SHAKEM

TETON

JACKSON SPARKS

ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET

KARI'S SUNDAY MONEY

Senior
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Time

15.146
15.359
15.442
15.495
15.513

15.997
16.015
16.048
16.051
16.105
16.188
16.343
16.361
16.470
16.505
16.538
16.540
16.586
16.877
16.943
17.396
17.716
17.787
99.999
115.451
115.980
116.023
116.728
117.040
121.819
999.999

Winnings
$124
$83

$124
$83

$124

$83

$124
$83
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